


HOLE

1 352 336 330 295 285

2 124 115 111 96 92

3 402 378 342 306 258

4 449 423 414 390 354

5 492 470 469 443 420

6 353 337 322 309 264

7 222 205 187 181 154

8 429 404 368 354 303

9 522 489 463 439 379

OUT 3345 3157 3006 2813 2509

10 422 409 386 372 292

11 411 382 372 349 323

12 174 156 152 149 134

13 543 516 503 467 429

14 424 402 381 355 268

15 172 164 155 147 116

16 366 318 307 294 239

17 424 398 389 364 334

18 520 495 466 460 415

IN 3456 3240 3111 2957 2550

TOT 6801 6397 6117 5770 5059

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 74.5
W 80.9

M 118
W 137

> 275

GOLD M 71.6
W 78.6

M 119
W 129

250-275

BLUE M 70.1
W 75.7

M 111
W 128

225-249

WHITE M 68.4
W 73.7

M 107
W 119

200-224

RED M 63.7
W 68.2

M 107
W 114

< 200
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